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Przedtuzacz zwijany na bebnie

Zdjecie pogladowe

Parametry techniczne

Symbol

PZB-40-20G
PZB-40-25G
PZB-40-30G
PZB-40-35G
PZB-40-40G
PZB-40-50G

Kod EAN

5902694041008
5902694041121
5902694041107
5902694041169
5902694041114
5902694042135
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Charakterystyka



